
Summary Sheet For Tender No. 2024-25/08

S.No Name of Equipment GeM Bid Number Qty Required at CIPET 
Centre

Date of 
Published Last Date

1 Centre Lathe Machine GEM/2025/B/6050956 2

CIPET: IPT, Bihta, 
Patna

13.03.2025 04.04.2025

2 Surface Grinder Machine GEM/2025/B/6055663 1 13.03.2025 04.04.2025

3 Cylindrical Grinding Machine GEM/2025/B/6056130 1 13.03.2025 04.04.2025

4 Ram Type Vertical Milling Machine GEM/2025/B/6055807 1 13.03.2025 04.04.2025

5 CNC Milling Machine GEM/2025/B/6056324 1 13.03.2025 04.04.2025

6 CNC Lathe Machine GEM/2025/B/6056240 1 13.03.2025 04.04.2025


